
 PhD Program in Functional and
Structural Genomics

    
    First Year Courses – December 2019 /

January 2020

Friday 6 December – Room 004
09:00-11:00 Neurobiology of Diseases
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Monday 9 December – Room 004
09:00-11:00 Structure of RNA
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Tuesday 10 December – Room 004
09:00-11:00 Neurobiology of Diseases
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Wednesday 11 December – Room 004
09:00-11:00 Structure of RNA
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Thursday 12 December – Room 004
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Friday 13 December – Room 004
09:00-11:00 Structure of RNA
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Monday 16 December – Room 004
09:00-11:00 Engineering the mammalian genome
11:00-13:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Tuesday 17 December – Room 004
09:00-11:00 Neurobiology of Diseases
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Wednesday 18 December – Room 004
09:00-11:00 Neurobiology of Diseases
11:00-13:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Wednesday 8 January – Room 004
11:00-13:00 Neurobiology of Diseases

Thursday 9 January – Room 004
15:00-17:00 Neurobiology of Diseases
17:00-19:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Friday 10 January – Room 004
15:00-17:00 Neurobiology of Diseases
17:00-19:00 Engineering the mammalian genome

Professors
Antonello Mallamaci Engineering the mammalian genome
Giuseppe Legname Neurobiology of Diseases
Giovanni Bussi Structure of RNA

Courses will be held in SISSA - main building
The SISSA campus is located in Opicina (Trieste), in  Via Bonomea 265. It can
be reached via bus 38 leaving from Via Galatti (near Piazza Oberdan).
http://www.triestetrasporti.it/orari-e-percorsi/linee-e-orari/linea-38/


